
From: jeffrey E. <jeevacation@gmail.com> 
Sent: Sunday, October 18, 2015 1:11 PM 
To: Ann Rodriquez 
Subject: Re: Jules Beach Project 

no no no he cant have rocks that stick into the water like=that. 

=n Sun, Oct 18, 2015 at 9:00 AM, Ann Rodriquez <annrodriquez@yahoo.co=> wrote: 

Ann R. 
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